EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections f	ound in this DPA	A between it a	ınd		
("Originating LEA") which is dated	, to any other	LEA ("Subscri	bing LEA") wh	no accepts this Ger	nera
Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") three	ough its signatu	re below. Th	is General Off	fer shall extend onl	ly to
privacy protections, and Provider's signature	shall not neces	sarily bind Pr	ovider to oth	er terms, such as p	rice
term, or schedule of services, or to any ot	ther provision n	ot addressed	l in this DPA.	The Provider and	the
Subscribing LEA may also agree to change t	he data provide	ed by Subscri	bing LEA to t	he Provider to suit	: the
unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The F	Provider may w	ithdraw the	General Offer	in the event of: ((1) a
material change in the applicable privacy stat	tues; (2) a mate	rial change i	n the services	and products liste	d in
the originating Service Agreement; or thre	e (3) years afte	er the date o	of Provider's	signature to this F	orm
Subscribing LEAs should					"Е
to Provider at the following email add	ress:			·	
DROVIDED.					
PROVIDER: (/)-/)-//					
PROVIDER: Date:Date:					
O					
Printed Name:Title/Position:					
2. Subscribing LEA					
A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service	ce Agreement w	ith Provider, a	and by its signa	ature below, accept	:S
the Congral Offer of Drivacy Torms. The Subse	ribing LEA and +	ha Dravidar cl	aall tharafara l	ha haund by tha car	ma

the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the

**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: Dwight Espenschied Date: 2024-03-18

Printed Name: <u>Dwight Espenschied</u> Title: Director of Technology

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: O Fallon Twp HSD 203

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Dwight Espenschied Title: Director of Technology Address: 600 South Smiley St.

Phone: <u>16189781618</u>

Email: espenschiedd@oths.us